BULLDOG

TYPE:
CLASS:

STERLING #:
LENGTH
BEAM
DEPTH

GROSS TONAGE:
LIGHT DRAFT:
COMPARTMENTS:

BULK HEADS:
SPUD WELLS:
SPUDS:
CAPACITY:

OTHER:

555 South Street - Quincy, MA 02169 - Phone: 617-984-0022 -

Spud Barge
Inland
09-001

133’

45'

9

452 Approx.

10

(1) Longitudinal; (4) Transverse
(2) 25"

(2) 24" X 70"

950 Tons

Vessel is fitted with raked bow

and square stern and (2) 25 Ton HPSI
winches powered by a hydraulic power
unit.
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